VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2004 Special Session |

Budget Bill - HB5001 (Introduced)

Bill Order » Office of Education » Item 217
University of Virginia Medical Center

Iltem 217

First Year - FY2005

Second Year - FY2006

Administrative and Support Services (44900)

General Management and Direction (44901)
Fund Sources:

Higher Education Operating

Debt Service

$247,233,151

$247,233,151

$229,586,686

$17,646,465

$255,210,291

$255,210,291

$237,563,826

$17,646,465

Authority: §8§ 23-62 through 23-85, Code of Virginia and Chapter 38, Acts of Assembly of 1978.


http://law.lis.virginia.gov/vacode/23-62/
http://law.lis.virginia.gov/vacode/23-85/
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