## VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

## 2004 Special Session I Budget Bill - HB5001 (Introduced)

Bill Order » Office of Education » Item 217 University of Virginia Medical Center

Item 217	First Year - FY2005	Second Year - FY2006
Administrative and Support Services (44900)	\$247,233,151	\$255,210,291
General Management and Direction (44901) Fund Sources:	\$247,233,151	\$255,210,291
Higher Education Operating	\$229,586,686	\$237,563,826
Debt Service	\$17,646,465	\$17,646,465

Authority: §§ 23-62 through 23-85, Code of Virginia and Chapter 38, Acts of Assembly of 1978.